Five Hundred) only, per set in cash payable to the Cashier of this office during office bours on 
any working day, from II :00 A.M. upto 4:00 P.M. 

2. Name of Work: - Construction of Boundary fencing wall to the office of the Deputy 
Labour Commissioner at Nongstoin, West Khasi Hills District. 

3. Approx.Tender VBlue:~ 24,84,932.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Four Thousand 
Nine Hundred Thirty Two) only 

4.RATES :- Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis i.e.AT PAR/ABOVE the MPWD 
(Buildings) Schedule of Rates of 2021 -2022 for building works in Khasi 
Hills,1aintia Hills,Ri-Bhoi and Garo Hills, Meghalaya. 

The details can be seen in the Detailed Notice Inviting Tender.